


0.41mm（0.016”）

Tip shapeHydrophilic coating
length

Polymer jacket
length

Radiopaque lengthShaft O.D.Catalog No. Usable length

WAMS-165-1645

WAMS-180-1645

WAMS-165-16WA

WAMS-180-16WA

WAMS-165-16ST

WAMS-180-16ST

165cm

180cm

165cm

180cm

165cm

180cm

5cm

5cm

5cm

5cm

5cm

5cm

160cm

175cm

160cm

175cm

160cm

175cm

Angled 45° 

Angled 45° 

Angled double

Angled double

Round curve

Round curve

160cm

175cm

160cm

175cm

160cm

175cm

0.41mm

（0.016inch）

0.41mm

（0.016inch）

0.41mm

（0.016inch）

0.41mm

（0.016inch）

0.41mm

（0.016inch）

0.41mm

（0.016inch）

Product

ASAHI Meister16

Structure & ordering information

Hydrophilic coating
SLIP-COAT®

High-tension stainless steel core

Polymer jacket

Angled 45° Angled double Round curve

ASAHI Meister 16/ver.2/S/AMC-P17058

3-100 Akatsuki-cho, Seto, Aichi 489-0071 Japan
Contact phone number: +81-561-86-9101

http://www.asahi-intecc.com

Not all shapes and sizes are available in all markets. Please check availability with your sales representative.
Coated with SLIP-COAT®coating.
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